
AOSK 2021 Holiday Closing Schedule  
Holiday Day Date Note(s) 

New Years Day Friday January 1, 2021 CLOSED 

Dr. Martin L. King Monday January 18, 2021 CLOSED 

Spring Break Friday April 2, 2021 CLOSED 

Deep Cleaning 
Memorial Day 

Friday 
Monday 

May 28, 2021 
May 31, 2021 

CLOSED 
(Deep cleaning) 
CLOSED 

Vacation Week 
For Staff 

2021 

Monday through Friday-- CLOSED 

July 5th - July 6th - July 7th - July 8th -July 9th 

Deep Cleaning 
Labor Day  

Friday 
Monday 

September 3, 2021 
September 6, 2021 

CLOSED 
(Deep cleaning) 
CLOSED 

Homecoming 
NCA&T Friday October 29, 2021 Closing at 3:30pm 

(no afterschool pickup)

Deep Cleaning Wednesday November 24, 2021 CLOSED 
(Deep cleaning) 

Thanksgiving Thursday November 25, 2021 CLOSED 

Friday November 26, 2021 CLOSED 

Christmas Wednesday December 22, 2021 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Thursday December 23, 2021 CLOSED 

Friday December 24, 2021 CLOSED 

Winter Break Monday December 27, 2021 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday December 28, 2021 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Wednesday December 29, 2021 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Thursday December 30, 2021 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Friday December 31, 2021 CLOSED 


